
DAY OF WEEK DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME (CT)
Friday February 14 at Cal Poly San Luis Obispo, Calif. 8 pm
Saturday February 15 at Cal Poly San Luis Obispo, Calif. 8 pm
Sunday February 16 at Cal Poly San Luis Obispo, Calif. 3 pm
Tuesday February 18 at San Francisco San Francisco, Calif. 4 pm
Thursday February 20 vs. Portland^ Moraga, Calif. 12 pm
Friday February 21 at Saint Mary’s^ Moraga, Calif. 4 pm
Saturday February 22 vs. UC Davis^ Moraga, Calif. 12 pm
Sunday February 23 at Saint Mary’s^ Moraga, Calif. 12 pm
Friday February 28 MILWAUKEE MANHATTAN 3 pm
Saturday March 1 MILWAUKEE MANHATTAN 1 pm
Sunday March 2 MILWAUKEE MANHATTAN 1 pm
Tuesday March 4 at Nebraska Lincoln, Neb. 1:35 pm
Friday March 7 IOWA MANHATTAN 3 pm
Saturday March 8 IOWA MANHATTAN 2 pm
Sunday March 9 IOWA MANHATTAN 1 pm
Wednesday March 12 OMAHA MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Friday March 14 NORTHERN COLORADO MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Saturday March 15 NORTHERN COLORADO MANHATTAN 2 pm
Sunday March 16 NORTHERN COLORADO MANHATTAN 1 pm
Tuesday March 18 AIR FORCE MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Wednesday March 19 AIR FORCE MANHATTAN 3 pm
Friday March 21 at Oklahoma* Norman, Okla. 6 pm
Saturday March 22 at Oklahoma* Norman, Okla. 2 pm
Sunday March 23 at Oklahoma* Norman, Okla. 1 pm
Wednesday March 26 NEBRASKA MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Friday March 28 at Creighton Omaha, Neb. 6:30 pm
Saturday March 29 at Creighton Omaha, Neb. 2 pm
Sunday March 30 at Creighton Omaha, Neb. 1 pm
Tuesday April 1 at Omaha Omaha, Neb. 6:30 pm
Friday April 4 KANSAS* MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Saturday April 5 KANSAS* MANHATTAN 2 pm
Sunday April 6 KANSAS* MANHATTAN 1 pm
Tuesday April 8 WICHITA STATE MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Friday April 11 at Texas Tech* Lubbock, Texas 6:30 pm
Saturday April 12 at Texas Tech* Lubbock, Texas 2 pm
Sunday April 13 at Texas Tech* Lubbock, Texas 1 pm
Tuesday April 15 at Nebraska Lincoln, Neb. 6:35 pm
Thursday April 17 BAYLOR* MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Friday April 18 BAYLOR* MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Saturday April 19 BAYLOR* MANHATTAN 7 pm
Monday April 21 BAKERSFIELD MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Tuesday April 22 BAKERSFIELD MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Friday April 25 at West Virginia* Morgantown, W. Va. 5 pm
Saturday April 26 at West Virginia* Morgantown, W. Va. 3 pm
Sunday April 27 at West Virginia* Morgantown, W. Va. 12 pm
Friday May 2 at TCU* Fort Worth, Texas 6:30 pm
Saturday May 3 at TCU* Fort Worth, Texas 4 pm
Sunday May 4 at TCU* Fort Worth, Texas 1 pm
Tuesday May 6 at Wichita State Wichita, Kan. 6:30 pm
Friday May 9 OKLAHOMA STATE* MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Saturday May 10 OKLAHOMA STATE* MANHATTAN 2 pm
Sunday May 11 OKLAHOMA STATE* MANHATTAN 1 pm
Friday May 16 TEXAS* MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Saturday May 17 TEXAS* MANHATTAN 6:30 pm
Sunday May 18 TEXAS* MANHATTAN 1 pm
Wed.-Sun. May 21-25 Phillips 66 Big 12 Championship# Oklahoma City, Okla.

^Gael Invitational at Louis Guisto Field in Moraga, Calif.
*Big 12 Conference game

#Chickasaw Bricktown Ballpark in Oklahoma City, Okla.
All dates and times are subject to change

All home games are played at Tointon Family Stadium
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